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This product is an overdraft facility.

This statement provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of
this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your overdraft facility.
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Interest Rates and Interest Charges FIERHEXH

Annualised Interest Rate For HKD facility — The annualized interest rate is 1 month
FLFIZE HIBOR + 3% / Fubon Bank HKD Prime rate
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For USD facility —The annualized interest rate is Fubon
Bank USD Prime rate
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Annualised Overdue / Default Interest | Prime rate + 10%

Rate If there is any amount not paid when due, an overdue /
WHDEFIRECFIZR  FENE TR default interest rate of Prime rate + 10% will be applied to
R E{LFI =R such amount not paid when due. The interest will accrue

on a daily basis and shall be calculated, compounded and
payable in arrears on monthly basis. (There is no
minimum amount of overdue / default interest.)
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Overlimit Interest Rate Prime rate + 10%
BHEBEEMNSE An overlimit interest rate of Prime rate + 10% will be

applied to amounts in excess of the facility limit if your
current loan balance exceeds the credit limit of the loan.
The interest will accrue on a daily basis and shall be
calculated, compounded and payable in arrears on
monthly basis. (There is no minimum amount of overlimit
interest.)
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Fees and Charges &M RIxE

Annual Fee / Fee HK$1,500 per item
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Late Payment Fee and Charge Nil
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Overlimit Handling Fee According to the facility currency, HK$120 / US$15 will
BHREREEFES be charged for each time if your overdraft balance

exceeds the facility limit.
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Returned Cheque / Rejected Autopay | According to the facility currency, HK$150 / US$20 will

Charge be charged per returned cheque.
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HK$150 will be charged per returned autopay.
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Additional Information E &k}

The Bank’s current HKD and USD prime rates quoted by the Bank is subject to variation from
time to time at its absolute discretion.

BORRITHIA T R TTiR (B NIRRT BTTRE » A1TH BB IEREA I (R B -

The basis of a 365-day year is used for the calculation of loan interest for HKD, regardless of leap
year applicable to the relevant year, while for USD the basis of a 360-day year is used.
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Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate (“HIBOR”) is the rate of interest offered on Hong Kong dollar
loans by banks in the interbank market for a specified period ranging from overnight to one year.
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If the HIBOR is below zero at the time of fixing, the HIBOR will be deemed to be zero.
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Minimum facility amount will be HK$500,000.
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Charges on change of loan terms will be HK$1,000 per item.
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http://www.hkma.gov.hk/gdbook/eng/b/bank.shtml

